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199204100000
40861

04/10/1992
10:33:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204010000
30061

04/01/1992
04:21:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
MICHAEL D

399 317

199204100000
41321

04/10/1992
12:18:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
41331

04/10/1992
12:18:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
41361

04/10/1992
12:18:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204030000
31911

04/03/1992
03:16:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES WADE,
KENNETH E

399 790

199204030000
31851

04/03/1992
03:03:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
WAYNE A

399 784

199204030000
31921

04/03/1992
03:16:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
JERRY
JEFFERSON

399 791

199204030000
31841

04/03/1992
03:03:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES STREET,
RUSSELL W

399 783

199204030000
31941

04/03/1992
03:17:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES DAMPEER,
HAROLD B

399 793

199204030000
31961

04/03/1992
03:17:02

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES LILLY,
CHESTER R
JR

399 795

199301040000
00251

01/04/1993
09:00:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON,
NETTIE

199301040000
00241

01/04/1993
09:00:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
MATTHEW
RASCO

199301040000
00611

01/04/1993
11:00:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL, MARK
W



199301040000
00911

01/04/1993
12:05:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES ALFORD,
DONALD A

199301050000
02721

01/05/1993
02:46:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301050000
02741

01/05/1993
02:46:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301050000
02891

01/05/1993
03:11:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES MCDERMOND,
ROBERT A

199301060000
03721

01/06/1993
10:48:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES DURHAM,
ROBERT T

199301060000
03741

01/06/1993
10:48:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES CASH, RALPH
E

199301060000
03731

01/06/1993
10:48:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES COOK,
CAROLYN S

199301060000
04761

01/06/1993
04:08:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
06401

01/07/1993
03:39:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199301110000
08501

01/11/1993
11:12:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES SINGLETARY,
LESLIE W

199301110000
09321

01/11/1993
03:22:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES SAUNDERS,
WALTER F

199301150000
14521

01/15/1993
10:28:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301150000
14561

01/15/1993
10:39:50

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES CROFT,
SAMUEL E JR

199301150000
14961

01/15/1993
12:24:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES TOMLIN,
JERRY DALE
JR

199301150000
15031

01/15/1993
12:59:13

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES BLALOCK,
MAXIE P

199301150000
15061

01/15/1993
12:59:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES MCINTOSH,
JOHN L


