Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role		Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Legal Description
199204100000 40861	04/10/1992 10:33:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204010000 30061	04/01/1992 04:21:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD, MICHAEL D	399	317			
199204100000 41321	04/10/1992 12:18:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204100000 41331	04/10/1992 12:18:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204100000 41361	04/10/1992 12:18:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP					
199204030000 31911	04/03/1992 03:16:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, KENNETH E	399	790			
199204030000 31851	04/03/1992 03:03:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, WAYNE A	399	784			
199204030000 31921	04/03/1992 03:16:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, JERRY JEFFERSON	399	791			
199204030000 31841	04/03/1992 03:03:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	STREET, RUSSELL W	399	783			
199204030000 31941	04/03/1992 03:17:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	DAMPEER, HAROLD B	399	793			
199204030000 31961	04/03/1992 03:17:02	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	LILLY, CHESTER R JR	399	795			
199301040000 00251	01/04/1993 09:00:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON, NETTIE					
199301040000 00241	01/04/1993 09:00:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, MATTHEW RASCO					
199301040000 00611	01/04/1993 11:00:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL, MARK W					

						-		-	
199301040000 00911	01/04/1993 12:05:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	ALFORD, DONALD A				
199301050000 02721	01/05/1993 02:46:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP				
199301050000 02741	01/05/1993 02:46:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP				
199301050000 02891	01/05/1993 03:11:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDERMOND, ROBERT A				
199301060000 03721	01/06/1993 10:48:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	DURHAM, ROBERT T				
199301060000 03741	01/06/1993 10:48:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	CASH, RALPH E				
199301060000 03731	01/06/1993 10:48:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, CAROLYN S				
199301060000 04761	01/06/1993 04:08:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP				
199301070000 06401	01/07/1993 03:39:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				
199301110000 08501	01/11/1993 11:12:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	SINGLETARY, LESLIE W				
199301110000 09321	01/11/1993 03:22:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	SAUNDERS, WALTER F				
199301150000 14521	01/15/1993 10:28:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP				
199301150000 14561	01/15/1993 10:39:50	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	CROFT, SAMUEL E JR				
199301150000 14961	01/15/1993 12:24:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	TOMLIN, JERRY DALE JR				
199301150000 15031	01/15/1993 12:59:13	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	BLALOCK, MAXIE P				
199301150000 15061	01/15/1993 12:59:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	MCINTOSH, JOHN L				